
Thank You Volunteers!

Downtown Westfield

Hero Perks
Recognizing the lifesaving work of
WVRS with exclusive local discounts.

25%
Off

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

20%

20%

20%

15%

15%

15%

15%

15%

15%
Off

Off

Off

Off

Off

Off

Off

Off

Off

Off

Off

Off

Off

Off

Off
1950 Originals →
13 Elm St

908 Athletics →
260 North Ave E

Turning Point →
137 Central Ave

Fresh & Co. →
21 E Broad St

Evalyn Dunn
Gallery →
549 South Ave W

Haven Pelvic
Physical Therapy →
189 Elm St

Club Pilates →
225 E Broad St

StretchLab →
161 E Broad St

American Dream 
Tattoo →
107 Prospect St

Terrace 
Plant Shop →
58 Elm St

Brassy Buddha 
Yoga Studio →
107 Quimby St

N and C 
Jewelers →
102 Quimby St

Westfield 
Service League →
114 Elmer St

Sugaring NYC →
214 E Broad St

Ahrre Coffee →
104 Elm St

Patricia & Paul →
20 Elm St

German Doner
Kebab →
125 E Broad St

Brunner
Eye Care →
100 E Broad St

Westfield Barbershop
and Shave Parlor →
23 Elm St

Kirshenbaum
Baking Co. →
62 Elm St

10%
Off

AMERICAN HERO DISCOUNT

8-Pack or Unlimited Membership

10%
Off

5x25 Pack

10%
Off

(up to $20 value)

OR

FREE PLANT

20%

$15

Off

Consignment Fee Waived

Value

THRIFT SHOP:

CONSIGNMENT SHOP:


