## **Downtown Westfield Hero Perks**

Recognizing the lifesaving work of WVRS with exclusive local discounts.

<b>1950 Originals →</b> 13 Elm St	25%	Haven Pelvic Physical Therapy → 189 Elm St	10%
908 Athletics > 260 North Ave E	10%	<b>Kirshenbaum Baking Co.</b> → 62 Elm St	15%
Ahrre Coffee → 104 Elm St	15%	N and C Jewelers → 102 Quimby St	20%
American Dream Tattoo → 107 Prospect St	10%	Patricia & Paul → 20 Elm St	15%
Brassy Buddha Yoga Studio → 107 Quimby St	<b>20</b> %	StretchLab → 161 E Broad St	10% Off 5x25 Pack
Brunner Eye Care → 100 E Broad St	15%	Sugaring NYC → 214 E Broad St	<b>20</b> %
Club Pilates → 225 E Broad St	AMERICAN HERO DISCOUNT  10% Off 8-Pack or Unlimited Membership	Terrace Plant Shop → 58 Elm St	10%
Evalyn Dunn Gallery → 549 South Ave W	10%	Turning Point → 137 Central Ave	10% Off FREE PLANT (up to \$20 value)
Fresh & Co. → 21 E Broad St	10%	Westfield Barbershop and Shave Parlor → 23 Elm St	15%
German Doner Kebab → 125 E Broad St	15%	Westfield Service League → 114 Elmer St	THRIFT SHOP: 20%  CONSIGNMENT SHOP: Consignment Ewilved State Velve

Thank You Volunteers!